

October 8, 2020

Asst. Vice President, Listing Deptt.,

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.

Exchange Plaza, Plot C-1, Block G,

Bandra Kurla Complex,

Bandra (E),

MUMBAI - 400 051

Scrip Code: HEROMOTOCO

The Secretary, **BSE Limited**25th Floor,

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,

Dalal Street,

MUMBAI - 400 001

Scrip Code: 500182

<u>Sub: Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015</u>

Dear Sirs.

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we wish to inform that the following shareholder has reported loss of share certificates.

Folio No.	Name	Certificate No.	No. of shares (face value Rs.10 each)
HML0030369	K S Nagendra Prasad	126998	20
		211549	5
		326680	25

The duplicate share certificate will be issued subject to completion of necessary formalities by the shareholder.

Kindly take the same on your records.

Thanking you,

For Hero MotoCorp Limited

(Neerja Sharma)

Company Secretary & Chief Compliance Officer

HOM Men. 9886726430 K.S. NAGENORA PRASAD 709075722 Kenprasad 4-7@gmail.com No. 40/11/15 39TH CROWS 13MAIN 8TH BLOOK JAMES AR BOK I Stope 02-10-2020 DONGBLONG - 560082 560570 lespagendre Dreits KARNY FINTER PAT DED Bub: Issue of Duplicate Shoone compete Procedur Former
Unit: HERO MOTOCORP AD Du PRO/69933AB Dard 29-11-2019 for your Required
Du Pro/69933AB Dard 29-11-2019 for your Required
De comede Endaled 1. Organal Phase confecte Res 10/- Face Value

Chare confecte 9 don't have misplaced configues

1. : De comente Enclosed perale 18 sue the Dorphade Share certifale HHL SHO3/APO9. Procedure formet. 2 Set settered Copy of parcord tadbal land Created charget Address brook Accharged
Set Arrested New Address proof Accharged Bours Affected Copy of Bout Stotman 1 2.15 please updated in your my New Address and Sout Le Nagen dra Proby (Moder you

